

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1, I.A. No.2 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 6661/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09/12/2015
in AST No. 192/2014 passed by the High Court Of Calcutta)

SK. MD. RAFIQUE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGING COMMITTEE, CONTAI RAHAMANIA HIGH
MADRASAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/04/2016 These applications were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

*Ms. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the first week of May, 2016.

(VINOD KUMAR JHA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning proforma is enclosed herewith)
(*Appearance slip not given despite request)