```
"SLP(C)No.6661/16 etc.etc. 1
www.ecourtsindia.com
```

```
ITEM NO.33(MM)
                            COURT NO.3
                                                    SECTION X, XVI
               SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
                       RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).6661/2016
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09/12/2015
in AST No.192/2014 passed by the High Court of Calcutta)
SK. MD. RAFIQUE
                                VERSUS
MANAGING COMMITTEE, CONTAI RAHAMANIA HIGH MADRASAH
& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln.(s) for directions and impleadment and modification of
Court's order and permission to file additional documents
interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)
WITH
SLP(C) No.11877/2016
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No.20657/2016
(With appln.(s) for impleadment and Office Report)
SLP(C) No.20658/2016
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No.20656/2016
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No.32134/2016
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)
CONMT.PET.(C) No.583/2016 In SLP(C) No.6661/2016
W.P.(C) No.723/2016
(With appln.(s) for directions and stay and Office Report)
Date: 08/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.
CORAM :
          HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
          HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
          HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.
Mr.SK Faridullah, Adv.
Ms.Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.
Mr.Khairul Alam, Adv.
                     Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR(NP)
                     Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.(NP)
                     Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
SLP(C)No.6661/16 etc.etc. 2
For Respondent(s) Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.
Mr.Soumen Dutta, Adv.
Mr.A.Banerjee, Adv.
Mr.Abu Sohel, Adv.
Mr.Anindo Mukherjee, Adv.
  Mr.B.P.Yadav, Adv.
Ms.Anita Kanungo, Adv.
Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Adv.
Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
   ORDER
List on 09.11.2016.
(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
                                                  (INDU POKHRIYAL)
                                                    COURT MASTER
     AR-CUM-PS
```